### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: SECURITY INTEREST

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Performance Contracting, Inc.		07/28/2011	CORPORATION: KANSAS

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	UMB Bank, n.a.
Street Address:	7109 West 80th Street
City:	Overland Park
State/Country:	KANSAS
Postal Code:	66204
Entity Type:	National Association: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85016805	PERFORMGREEN
Registration Number:	3777765	RADFLEX
Registration Number:	3837147	PFF
Registration Number:	3777767	PROMAFLEX
Registration Number:	3777769	TS-MS-0045B
Registration Number:	3777771	SF-150NH
Registration Number:	3777772	SGR-600
Registration Number:	3777775	SF-20
Registration Number:	3777776	SF-60
Serial Number:	85016803	PERFORMGREEN
Registration Number:	1781425	PROKIT
Registration Number:	1810775	PROMATEC

**CORRESPONDENCE DATA** 

Fax Number: (816)474-3216

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 816-474-8100

Email: sfbbaction@spencerfane.com

Correspondent Name: Kyle L. Elliott
Address Line 1: 1000 Walnut Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1400

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64106

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4321938-4
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kyle L. Elliott
Signature:	/kle/
Date:	07/28/2011

### Total Attachments: 14

source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page1.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page2.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page3.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page4.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page5.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page6.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page7.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page8.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page9.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page10.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page11.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page12.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page13.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page13.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page13.tif source=PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page13.tif

### INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

THIS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT, dated as of July 28, 2011 (the "Agreement"), is made by and among Performance Contracting Group, Inc., a Delaware corporation; Performance Abatement Services, Inc., a Delaware corporation; Performance Contracting, Inc., a Kansas corporation; Performance Contracting International, Inc., a Kansas corporation; and Masthead International, Inc., a New Mexico corporation (collectively, the "Borrowers," together with any other Person that becomes a party hereto as provided herein, the "Grantors") and UMB Bank, n.a., as agent for the benefit of the Lenders (the "Agent").

WHEREAS, the Grantors and the Lenders are parties to that certain Credit Agreement (as hereafter modified, amended or restated, herein the "Credit Agreement") dated of even date herewith, pursuant to which Lenders agreed to make extensions of credit to Grantors; and

WHEREAS, to induce the Lenders to make Loans to Grantors and to enter into the Credit Agreement, the Grantors have agreed to grant to the Agent for the benefit of the Lenders a security interest in all of the Grantors' patents, trademarks, copyrights and other intellectual property and processing systems;

NOW, THEREFORE, based on these recitals, the mutual covenants, terms, and conditions contained herein and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties agree as follows:

### SECTION 1. <u>Definitions</u>; <u>Interpretation</u>.

- (a) <u>Terms Defined in Credit Agreement</u>. All capitalized terms used in this Agreement and not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings assigned to them in the Credit Agreement.
- (b) <u>Certain Defined Terms</u>. As used in this Agreement, the following terms shall have the following meanings:
  - "Collateral" has the meaning set forth in Section 2.
  - "Copyright Office" means the United States Copyright Office.
  - "PTO" means the United States Patent and Trademark Office.
  - "<u>UCC</u>" means the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect in the State of Kansas.
- (c) <u>Terms Defined in UCC</u>. Where applicable in the context of this Agreement and except as otherwise defined herein, terms used in this Agreement shall have the meanings assigned to them in the UCC.
- (d) <u>Construction</u>. In this Agreement, the following rules of construction and interpretation shall be applicable: (i) no reference to "proceeds" in this Agreement authorizes any sale, transfer, or other disposition of any Collateral by the Grantors; (ii) "includes" and "including" are not limiting; (iii) "or" is not exclusive; and (iv) "all" includes "any" and "any" includes "all." To the extent not inconsistent with the foregoing, the rules of construction and interpretation applicable to the Credit Agreement shall also be applicable to this Agreement and are incorporated herein by this reference.

### SECTION 2. <u>Security Interest</u>.

- Grantors' obligations to the Lenders under the Credit Agreement and the other Loan Documents, the Grantors hereby grant to the Agent a security interest in, and a mortgage upon, all of the Grantors' right, title and interest in, to and under the following property, in each case whether now or hereafter existing or arising or in which the Grantors now have or hereafter own, acquire or develop an interest and wherever located (collectively, the "Collateral"):
- (i) all state (including common law), federal and foreign trademarks, service marks and trade names, and applications for registration of such trademarks, service marks and trade names (but excluding any application to register any trademark, service mark or other mark prior to the filing under applicable law of a verified statement of use (or the equivalent) for such trademark, service mark or other mark to the extent the creation of a security interest therein or the grant of a mortgage thereon would void or invalidate such trademark, service mark or other mark), all licenses relating to any of the foregoing and all income and royalties with respect to any licenses (including such marks, names and applications as described in <a href="Exhibit A">Exhibit A</a>), whether registered or unregistered and wherever registered, all rights to sue for past, present or future infringement or unconsented use thereof, all rights arising therefrom and pertaining thereto and all reissues, extensions and renewals thereof;
- (ii) all patents and patent applications, domestic or foreign, all licenses relating to any of the foregoing and all income and royalties with respect to any licenses (including such patents and patent applications as described in <a href="Exhibit A">Exhibit A</a>), all rights to sue for past, present or future infringement thereof, all rights arising therefrom and pertaining thereto and all reissues, divisions, continuations, renewals, extensions and continuations-in-part thereof;
- (iii) the entire goodwill of or associated with the businesses now or hereafter conducted by the Grantors connected with and symbolized by any of the aforementioned properties and assets;
- (iv) all of the Grantors' present and future copyright registrations, including Grantors' United States copyright registrations listed in Exhibit A to this Agreement, all of the Grantors present and future applications for copyright registrations, including the Grantors' United States applications for copyright registrations listed in Exhibit A to this Agreement, and all of the Grantors' present and future copyrights that are not registered in the Copyright Office, including, without limitation, derivative works (collectively, the "Copyrights"), and any and all royalties, payments, and other amounts payable to the Grantors in connection with the Copyrights, together with all renewals and extensions of the Copyrights, the right to recover for all past, present, and future infringements of the Copyrights, and all manuscripts, documents, writings, tapes, disks, storage media, computer programs, computer databases, computer program flow diagrams, source codes, object codes and all tangible property embodying or incorporating the Copyrights, and all other rights of every kind whatsoever accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto;
- (v) all of the Grantors' right, title and interest in and to any and all present and future license agreements with respect to the Copyrights;
- (vi) all present and future accounts and other rights to payment arising from, in connection with or relating to the Copyrights;
- (vii) all general intangibles and all intellectual or other intangible property of the Grantors of any kind or nature, associated with or arising out of any of the aforementioned properties and assets and not otherwise described above; and

(viii) all cash and non-cash proceeds of any and all of the foregoing Collateral (including license royalties, rights to payment, accounts receivable and proceeds of infringement suits) and, to the extent not otherwise included, all payments under insurance (whether or not the Agent is the loss payee thereof) or any indemnity, warranty or guaranty payable by reason of loss or damage to or otherwise with respect to the foregoing Collateral.

Notwithstanding the foregoing in no event shall the Collateral include any application for registration of a Trademark filed with the PTO on an intent-to-use basis until such time (if any) as a Statement of Use or Amendment to Allege Use is filed, at which time such Trademark shall automatically become part of the Collateral and subject to the security interest pledged.

- (b) <u>Continuing Security Interest</u>. The Grantors agree that this Agreement shall create a continuing security interest in the Collateral which shall remain in effect until terminated in accordance with Section 11.
- SECTION 3. Supplement to Credit Agreement. This Agreement has been entered into in conjunction with the security interests granted to the Agent under the Credit Agreement or other security documents referred to therein. The rights and remedies of the Agent with respect to the security interests granted herein are without prejudice to, and are in addition to those set forth in the Credit Agreement or any other security documents referred to therein, all terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference.
- SECTION 4. <u>Representations and Warranties</u>. The Grantors represent and warrant to the Agent that:
- (a) <u>Trademarks</u>. A true and correct list of all of the existing Collateral consisting of U.S. trademark registrations or applications owned by the Grantors, in whole or in part, is set forth in <u>Exhibit A</u>.
- (b) <u>Patents</u>. A true and correct list of all of the existing Collateral consisting of U.S. patents and patent applications or registrations owned by the Grantors, in whole or in part, is set forth in <u>Exhibit A</u>.
- (c) <u>Copyright Registrations</u>. A true and correct list of all of the Grantors' United States copyright registrations is set forth in <u>Exhibit A</u>.
- (d) <u>Applications for Copyright Registration</u>. A true and correct list of all of the Grantors' United States applications for copyright registrations is set forth in <u>Exhibit A</u>.
- Further Acts. On a continuing basis, the Grantors shall make, execute, SECTION 5. acknowledge and deliver, and file and record in the proper filing and recording places, all such instruments and documents, and take all such action as may be necessary or advisable or may be requested by the Agent to carry out the intent and purposes of this Agreement, or for assuring, confirming or protecting the grant or perfection of the security interest granted or purported to be granted hereby, to ensure the Grantors' compliance with this Agreement or to enable the Agent to exercise and enforce its rights and remedies hereunder with respect to the Collateral, including any documents for filing with the PTO, the Copyright Office or any applicable state office. The Agent may record this Agreement, an abstract thereof, or any other document describing the Agent's interest in the Collateral with the PTO and the Copyright Office, at the expense of the Grantors. In addition, the Grantors authorize the Agent to file financing statements describing the Collateral in any UCC filing office deemed appropriate by the Agent. If the Grantors shall at any time hold or acquire a commercial tort claim arising with respect to the Collateral, the Grantors shall immediately notify the Agent in a writing signed by the Grantors of the brief details thereof and grant to the Agent in such writing a security interest therein and in the proceeds thereof, all upon the terms of

this Agreement, with such writing to be in form and substance satisfactory to the Agent.

- SECTION 6. Authorization to Supplement. If the Grantors shall obtain rights to any new trademarks, the provisions of this Agreement shall automatically apply thereto. The Grantors shall give prompt notice in writing to the Agent with respect to any such new trademarks or renewal or extension of any trademark registration. Without limiting the Grantors' obligations under this Section 6, the Grantors authorize the Agent to modify this Agreement by amending Exhibit A to include any such new patent, trademark rights, copyrights or applications therefor. Notwithstanding the foregoing, no failure to so modify this Agreement or amend any Schedule shall in any way affect, invalidate or detract from the Agent's continuing security interest in all Collateral, whether or not listed on an Exhibit hereto.
- SECTION 7. <u>Binding Effect</u>. This Agreement shall be binding upon, inure to the benefit of and be enforceable by the Grantors, the Agent for the benefit of the Lenders and their respective successors and assigns. The Grantors may not assign, transfer, hypothecate or otherwise convey their rights, benefits, obligations or duties hereunder except as specifically permitted by the Credit Agreement.
- SECTION 8. Governing Law. This Agreement shall be governed by, and construed in accordance with, the law of the State of Kansas, except as required by mandatory provisions of law or to the extent the validity, perfection or priority of the security interests hereunder, or the remedies hereunder, in respect of any Collateral are governed by the law of a jurisdiction other than Kansas.
- SECTION 9. Entire Agreement; Amendment. This Agreement and the Credit Agreement, together with the Exhibit hereto and thereto, contains the entire agreement of the parties with respect to the subject matter hereof and supersedes all prior drafts and communications relating to such subject matter. Neither this Agreement nor any provision hereof may be modified, amended or waived except by the written agreement of the parties, as provided in the Credit Agreement. Notwithstanding the foregoing, the Agent unilaterally may re-execute this Agreement or modify, amend or supplement the Exhibit hereto as provided in Section 6 hereof. To the extent that any provision of this Agreement conflicts with any provision of the Credit Agreement, the provision giving the Agent greater rights or remedies shall govern, it being understood that the purpose of this Agreement is to add to, and not detract from, the rights granted to the Agent under the Credit Agreement.
- SECTION 10. <u>Counterparts</u>. This Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts and by different parties hereto in separate counterparts, each of which when so executed shall be deemed to be an original and all of which taken together shall constitute but one and the same agreement. Delivery of an executed counterpart of this Agreement by facsimile shall be equally as effective as delivery of a manually executed counterpart. Any party hereto delivering a counterpart of this Agreement by facsimile shall also deliver a manually executed counterpart, but the failure to so deliver a manually executed counterpart shall not affect the validity, enforceability, or binding effect hereof.
- SECTION 11. <u>Termination</u>. Upon payment and performance in full of all Obligations, the security interests created by this Agreement shall terminate and the Agent shall promptly execute and deliver to the Grantors such documents and instruments reasonably requested by the Grantors as shall be necessary to evidence termination of all such security interests given by the Grantors to the Agent hereunder, including cancellation of this Agreement by written notice from the Agent to the PTO.
- SECTION 12. No Inconsistent Requirements. The Grantors acknowledge that this Agreement and the other documents, agreements and instruments entered into or executed in connection herewith may contain covenants and other terms and provisions variously stated

regarding the same or similar matters, and the Grantors agree that all such covenants, terms and provisions are cumulative and all shall be performed and satisfied in accordance with their respective terms.

SECTION 13. Severability. If one or more provisions contained in this Agreement shall be invalid, illegal or unenforceable in any respect in any jurisdiction or with respect to any party, such invalidity, illegality or unenforceability in such jurisdiction or with respect to such party shall, to the fullest extent permitted by applicable law, not invalidate or render illegal or unenforceable any such provision in any other jurisdiction or with respect to any other party, or any other provisions of this Agreement.

SECTION 14. <u>Notices</u>. All notices and other communications hereunder shall be in writing and shall be mailed, sent or delivered in accordance with the Credit Agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have duly executed this Agreement, as of the date first above written.

PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING GROUP, INC.
By:
Name: <u>Gaig</u> D. Davis
Title: Presdert
PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING, INC.
Ву:
Name: <u>Craig</u> D. Davis
Title: President
PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Ву:
Name: <u>Cracie</u> D. Davis
Title: President
PERFORMANCE ABATEMENT SERVICES, INC.
By: Stem 6. Trye
Name: Slem E. trye
Title: <u>President</u>
MASTHEAD INTERNATIONAL, INC.
By: Maney
Name: William F. Massey

**GRANTORS:** 

Signature Page to Intellectual Property Security Agreement

AGENT	l' <b>:</b>
UMB B	ANK, n.a., as Administrative Agent
Ву:	Zam A.
Name:	EDWAMO A. HOCKENBERT
Title:	VICE PRESIDENT

Signature Page to Intellectual Property Security Agreement

### **EXHIBIT A**

See attached.

WA 2936265.1

# PCG Pending/Active Trademarks

Registrant	PC	PCG	) PCG	SO.	PCG	PCG	PC	D	DG	Dd	j Ca	5 0	<u> </u>	ב ב	<u>.</u> 5	PCG	PCG	Promatec	PCG	PCG	PCI
Country	USA	Singapore	United States	United States	United States	United States	пĸ	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	NSA	USA	United States	Austria	Benelux	Benelux
Mark Applied For	PERFORMGREEN	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	WORLD-CLASS CONSTRUCTION	BARRIER CUBE	SURE-FLOW	PCISHRINKWRAP	PROMATEC	RADFLEX	PFF	PROMAFLEX	TS-MS-0045B	SF-150NH	SGR-600	SF-20	SF-60	PERFORMGREEN LOGO	SURE TRAP	PROKIT	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	NUKON
legistration izate. Registration No		9 /15/1994 T95/02225G	8/15/2006 3,131,298	12/10/1996 2,021,956	12/20/2005 3,031,127	6 /3 /2008 3,442,436	1/25/2008 1256054	4 /20/2010 3,777,765	8 /24/2010 3,837,147	4 /20/2010 3,777,767	4 /20/2010 3,777,769	4 /20/2010 3,777,71	4 /20/2010 3,777,	4 /20/2010 3,777,775	4 /20/2010 3,777,776	Pending	Panding	7/13/1993 1,781,425	9/22/1995 160,028	3/13/1995 574483	11/5 /1994 404634

Tuesday, June 14, 2011

Reg. Frank	PCG	PCG	PCG	PCG	PCG	PCG	PCG P	PCG	PCG	PCG	PCG	PCG	PCG	PCG	PCG	5)d	55. 95d	<b>9</b>	פרי	PCI
Country	Denmark	Finland	France	Germany	Ireland	Italy	Korea	Korea	Korea	Korea	Russia	Sweden	Switzerland	Taiwan	Taiwan	Taiwan	United States	United States	United States	United States
Mark Auplied For	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	BARRIER CUBE LOGO	NUKON	BARRIER CUBE	BARRIER CUBE	PROMATEC
paredion Date. Registration we	5 /23/2005 3607 1995	12/20/1995 141767	3/15/1995 95562,916	12/19/1995 395 11 281	7 /1 /1996 201586	9/1/2004 935808	9/16/1996 346913	5/22/1997 36247	2 /10/1997 355882	1/21/1997 34469	6/17/1996 143077	3/8/1996 309.834	12/3 /1996 432,032	4/16/1996 00714368	8 /16/1996 00084277	8 /16/1996 00084422	10/9/1994 1,299,504	4 /23/1996 1,969,401	12/10/1996 2,021,956	12/14/1993 1,810,775

Tuesday, June 14, 2011

## PCG\_Pending/ssued Patents

tarisdiction	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	Canada	United States	United States	France		United States	Officed States	Oillea States	United States	United States	United States	United States	חווובת אומובא	United States	United States	United States	United States	United States	<b>* * * * * * * * * *</b>
Parent Name	Reinforced Insulation Blanket	Suction Strainer With A Internal Core Tube	Suction Strainer With An Internal Core Tube	Suction System With End Supported Internal Core Tube Suction Strainers United States	Suction Strainer With An Internal Core Tube	Suction System With End Supported Internal Core Tube Suction Strainers Canada	Suction Strainer With an Internal Core Tube	Printing Plate Lock-Up Assemblies Having Jaw Assembly and Registration United States	Suction System with End Supported Internal Core Tube Section Strainers	Static Compression Building	Angled Double Capture Frame Member for a Modular Building	Sure Trap	Double Canting Common Manager Land	occure capture Frame Member for a Modular Building	Double Capture Channel Member for a Modular Building	Double Capture Corner Frame Member for a Modular Building	Multimodel Debris Trap	Double Capture Gabled Frame Member for a Modular Buildian	Building is included the second of the secon	County Criaintel Frame Member for a Pitched Roof Modular Building	Roof Frame Connecting Bracket for a Modular Building	Roof/Fascia Connecting Bracket for a Modular Building	Double Capture Frame Member for A Pitched Roof Modular Building	,
Application Date Patent No	1/27/1994 5,437,312	10/13/1995 5,696,801	8 /1 /1997 5,843,314	2 /10/1998 5,935,439	8 /21/1998 5,958,234	8 /18/1999 2,282,306	2/9/2001 6,491,818	6/14/2001 6,578,484	12/19/2002 0970477	12/13/2010	3 /18/2011	3/24/2011	3 /30/2011	2 (30/06)	5/30/2011	3/30/2011	4 /21/2011	4 /25/2011	4 /27/2011	1,00/20/	17/5/11	4 /27/2011	4 /27/2011	

Thursday, June 09, 2011

+
+
0
201
8
June
ursday,
Ē

Palent Name	Truss Frame Member for a Pitched Roof Modular Building	Frame Connecting Bracket for a Modular Building	Truss Frame Member for a Modular Building	Modular Building
Application Core Patent No	4 /27/2011	4 /27/2011	5 /4 /2011	5 /26/2011

United States

United States

**United States** 

Jurisdiction

**United States** 

## Printable Domain List

	I IIIIable Bolliam Elot			Print	İ
	Domain Name	Expires	Status	Nameservers	
	DEMOCON.COM	7/20/2012	Active - Locked	NS-EAST.CERF.NET NS-WEST.CERF.NET	
	HIREPCI.COM	1/5/2012	Active - Locked	ns27.domaincontrol.com ns28.domaincontrol.com	
	HIREPCLNET	1/5/2012	Active - Locked	ns27.domaincontrol.com ns28.domaincontrol.com	
	INSULATEDPANELSERVICES.COM	3/23/2014	Active - Locked	NS-EAST.CERF.NET NS-WEST.CERF.NET	
	KAEFERPCI.COM	1/7/2012	Active - Locked	ns67.domaincontrol.com ns68.domaincontrol.com	
	MASTHEAD.NET	4/30/2019	Active - Locked	NS-WEST.CERF.NET NS-EAST.CERF.NET	
	MASTHEAD.ORG	4/30/2019	Active - Locked	ns-east.cerf.net ns-west.cerf.net	
	MASTHEADINTL.COM	4/30/2019	Active - Locked	NS2.LAMEDELEGATION.NET NS1.LAMEDELEGATION.NET	
	MASTHEADINTL.NET	4/30/2019	Active - Locked	NS2.LAMEDELEGATION.NET NS1.LAMEDELEGATION.NET	
	MASTHEADINTL.ORG	4/30/2019	Active - Locked	ns-east.cerf.net ns-west.cerf.net	
	PASMOLDSOLUTIONS.COM	3/14/2014	Active - Locked	NS-EAST.CERF.NET NS-WEST.CERF.NET	
	PCG.COM	3/25/2019	Active - Locked	NS-WEST.CERF.NET NS-EAST.CERF.NET	
	PCGCAREERS.NET	6/26/2017	Active - Locked	NS55.DOMAINCONTROL.COM NS56.DOMAINCONTROL.COM	
	PCGDEMOCON.COM	9/13/2017	Active - Locked	NS49.DOMAINCONTROL.COM NS50.DOMAINCONTROL.COM	
	PCGPORTAL.COM	10/11/2012	Active - Locked	NS-EAST.CERF.NET NS-WEST.CERF.NET	
	PCGPORTAL.NET	10/11/2012	Active - Locked	NS-EAST.CERF.NET NS-WEST.CERF.NET	
1	PCGPORTAL.ORG	10/11/2012	Active - Locked	NS-EAST.CERF.NET NS-WEST.CERF.NET	
	PCIAPC.COM	8/11/2020	Active - Locked	ns29.domaincontrol.com ns30.domaincontrol.com	
A second second	PCICONTRACTORS.COM	5/2/2019	Active - Locked	NS13.DOMAINCONTROL.COM NS14.DOMAINCONTROL.COM	
1	PCIDEMOCON.COM	9/13/2017	Active - Locked	NS-EAST.CERF.NET NS-WEST.CERF.NET	
	PCIESG.COM	4/7/2021	Active - Locked	ns69.domaincontrol.com ns70.domaincontrol.com	
	PCIMETALS.COM	5/3/2017	Active - Locked	NS-EAST.CERF.NET NS-WEST.CERF.NET	
And officers	PCINUCLEARSERVICES.COM	4/7/2012	Active - Locked	ns69.domaincontrol.com ns70.domaincontrol.com	,
Andrew Mar Wales	PCIPERFORMGREEN.COM	1/5/2012	Active - Locked	ns27.domaincontrol.com ns28.domaincontrol.com	
10.00	PCIPERFORMGREEN.NET	1/5/2012	Active - Locked	ns27.domaincontrol.com ns28.domaincontrol.com	
Access engle	PCISAFETYSOLUTIONS.COM	8/30/2014	Active - Locked	NS-EAST.CERF.NET NS-WEST.CERF.NET	
5	PCISCAFFOLDCONCEPTS.COM	6/13/2012	Active - Locked	NS-EAST.CERF.NET NS-WEST.CERF.NET	
	•				

### Printable Domain List

PCISHRINKWRAP.COM	12/2/2014	Active - Locked	NS-EAST.CERF.NET NS-WEST.CERF.NET
PCISPECIALTYMETALFABRICATORS.COM	2/26/2017	Active - Locked	ns13.domeincontrol.com ns14.domeincontrol.com
PCISTORE.COM	2/11/2013	Active - Locked	NS-EAST CERF.NET NS-WEST CERF.NET
PCITEMPUS.COM	5/24/2020	Active - Locked	ns21 domaincontrol com ns22 domaincontrol com
PERFORMANCECONTRACTINGGROUP.COM	7/27/2019	Active - Locked	NS2 LAMEDELEGATION.NET
PERFORMANCECONTRACTINGGROUP.NET	7/27/2019	Active - Locked	NS2 LAMEDELEGATION.NET
PERFORMANCECONTRACTINGGROUP.ORG	7/27/2019	Active - Locked	ns-east.cerf.net
PERFORMANCENET.COM	2/21/2020	Active - Locked	NSZ LAMEDELEGATION NET
PERFORMGREEN.COM	1/5/2012	Active - Locked	ns27 domaincontrol.com ns28.domaincontrol.com
PERFORMGREEN.NET	1/5/2012	Active - Locked	ns27 domaincontrol.com ns28 domaincontrol.com
p.f.s.net	10/4/2019	Active - Locked	NS2 LAMEDELEGATION NET
P-F-S.ORG	10/4/2019	Active - Locked	ns-east carf nat ns-west carf nat
PRECISIONFLOORING.COM	10/4/2019	Active - Locked	NS-WEST CERF NET NS-EAST CERF NET
PRECISIONFLOORING.NET	2/14/2020	Active - Locked	NS2 LAMEDELEGATION NET
PRECISION-FOAM.COM	9/24/2019	Active - Locked	NS2 LAMEDELEGATION.NET
PRECISIONFOAMFABRICATORS.COM	6/11/2019	Active - Locked	NS-WEST CERF.NET NS-EAST CERF.NET
PROMATEC.COM	7/29/2018	Active - Locked	NS-WEST CERF NET NS-EAST CERF NET
PROMATECINET	4/30/2019	Active - Locked	ns45 domaincontrol.com ns46 domaincontrol.com
PROMATEC.ORG	4/30/2019	Active - Locked	ns45.domeincontrol.com ns46.domeincontrol.com
PROMATECTECHNOLOGIES.COM	7/16/2019	Active - Locked	ns45 domaincontrol com ns46 domaincontrol com
REFLECTIVEMETALINSULATION.COM	3/2/2016	Active - Locked	ns69 domaincontrol.com ns70 domaincontrol.com
RELYONPCI.COM	4/27/2014	Active - Locked	ne71 domaincontrol.com ne72 domaincontrol.com
TEMPUSINC.COM	8/24/2020	Active - Locked	NS71 DOMAINCONTROL COM NS72 DOMAINCONTROL COM
TRIDENTDISTRIBUTION.COM	12/9/2012	Active - Locked	NS-EAST CERF NET NS-WEST CERF NET

Clase Window

4/27/2011